Quantity

4 total
1 pack
2

1

2 packs
1-2
1-2

1 pack
1 pack
1

1

1 box
1 box
1 container
1 container

Physical Education

Fifth Grade Supply List
Durling Middle 2021-2022

Description

Pocket folders with prongs, one each: red, blue, green, yellow
Filler paper, wide-ruled

Spiral notebook

Graphing composition notebook
Pencils

Black or blue pens

Highlighters, any color

Crayons or colored pencils

Glue Sticks

Scissors

Pouch to hold pencils and art supplies

Headphones or ear-buds for computer usage (cheaper is better than expensive)

Ziplock bags - Gallon size
Tissues

Clorox or Lysol wipes
Hand sanitizer

e Spiral notebook

Optional:

e C(lear book bags may be used between classes to carry books and materials

Make sure all notebooks and folders are labeled with the student's name.




